Name of the work Provision and Installation of Provision and installation of B 
class Modular vault / Strong room with B class strong room 
door at Dona Paula Branch, Goa. 

2. Time allowed for 
completion 

25 Days 

3. Estimated Cost Rs. 29,34,051/- + GST 

4. Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 29,340/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Three Hundred 
Forty) 
EMD for unsuccessful bidders will be refunded within 30 days 
after L1 Bid acceptance. 
The EMD will be accepted by means of Demand Draft only 
by 05/02/2026 @ 12.00 PM  (Valid for a period of 90 Days 
from the last date of submission of the tender) from any